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CENTER FACULTY 
Currently Approved to Advise MA Theses 2024-2025 

 
ANTHROPOLOGY 
Amanda Agnew, Professor    agnew.17@osu.edu 
 
CLASSICS 
Georgios Anagnostou, Professor   anagnostou.1@osu.edu 
Gregory Jusdanis, Professor    Jusdanis.1@osu.edu 
 
COMPARATIVE STUDIES 
Yana Hashamova (DSEELC)    hashamova.1@osu.edu 
Gregory Jusdanis (Classics)    jusdanis.1@osu.edu 
Morgan Liu (NESA)     liu.737@osu.edu 
 
FILM STUDIES 
Yana Hashamova (DSEELC)    hashamova.1@osu.edu 
 
HISTORY 
Nicholas Breyfogle, Professor    breyfogle.1@osu.edu 
Theodora Dragostinova, Professor   dragostinova.1@osu.edu 
David Hoffmann, Professor    hoffmann.218@osu.edu 
Scott Levi, Professor     levi.18@osu.edu 
 
NEAR EASTERN  AND SOUTH ASIAN LANGUAGES AND CULTURES 
Morgan Liu, Associate Professor   liu.737@osu.edu 
 
JOHN GLENN COLLEGE OF PUBLIC AFFAIRS 
Trevor Brown, Dean     brown.2296@osu.edu 
 
SLAVIC AND EAST EUROPEAN LANGUAGES AND CULTURES 
Dmitry Arzyutov, Assistant Professor   arzyutov.1@osu.edu 
Angela Brintlinger, Professor    brintlinger.3@osu.edu 
Alexander Burry, Professor    burry.7@osu.edu 
Yana Hashamova, Professor    hashamova.1@osu.edu 
Sunnie Rucker-Chang, Associate Professor  rucker-chang.1@osu.edu 
Jennifer Suchland, Associate Professor  suchland.15@osu.edu 
Philip Tuxbury-Gleissner, Assistant Professor  tuxbury-gleissner.1@osu.edu 
 
SOCIOLOGY 
Marianna Klochko, Associate Professor  klochko.1@osu.edu 
 
WOMEN’S, GENDER AND SEXUALITY STUDIES 
Jennifer Suchland (Slavic and East European Languages & Cultures) 
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